AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PAGES								
					1			
2. AMENDMEN	AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/ A041 See Block 16 C.				SE REQ. NO.	5. PROJEC	T NO. (If applicable)	
LOCULED BY		N/A N/A						
ISSUED BY	7. ADMINISTERED I	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) Code						
U.S. D								
Chicag	A041	A041						
9800 S	7.0-11							
Argonr	ne, IL 60439		: .					
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No. street, county, State and ZIP Code) (✓) 9.A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITAT							LICITATION NO	
	niversity of Science a		,	V				
	ardshear Hall				9.B. DATED	SEE ITEM 11	7)	
Ames, IA				•	,			
		-	10.A. MODIF	ICATION OF (Contract/Order NO.			
•					f	-AC02-07C		
		10.B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)						
CODE	N/A	January 1, 2007						
CODE N/A FACILITY CODE N/A 11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENT								
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers is extended, is not extended.								
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following								
methods: (a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on								
each copy of the offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE								
HOUR AND DATE	UR ACKNOWLEDGMENT SPECIFIED MAY RESUL	TO BE RECEIVED AT THE T IN REJECTION OF YOU	: PLACE DESIGNATE	D FOR	THE RECEIPT	OF OFFERS	PRIOR TO THE	
already submitted	, such change may be mad	le by telegram or letter, prov	ided each telegram or	letter m	amendment you nakes reference	to the solicitat	tion and this	
amendment, and	is received prior to the oper	ning hour and date specified	1.					
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)								
See Attached Approved Funding Program No. 06								
13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,								
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. **None A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN								
A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A								
В. Т	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes							
in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).							.103(b).	
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:								
D OTUED (Coord through the state of the stat								
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Part I, Clause B.2 – Obligation of Funds and Financial Limitations and Part II, Section I. Clause I.122 – DEAR 970.5232-4								
Oblig	gation of Funds.	in ando and i manolal cimi	anons and raren, occi	1011 1. O	nause 1. 122 – Di	LAN 970.3232	4	
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor ⊠ is not, □ is required to sign this document and return <u>3</u> copies to the issuing office.								
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)								
Pursuant to Clause B.2 – OBLIGATION OF FUNDS AND FINANCIAL LIMITATIONS and paragraph (a) of								
Part II Clause I.122-DEAR 970.5232-4, OBLIGATION OF FUNDS (DEC 2000) of the subject contract, the								
amount presently obligated by the Government under this contract is increased from it's inception by								
\$643,589.50 from \$84,421,909.47 to a total of 85,065,498.97.								
•								
			,					
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.								
15A. NAME AND	16A. NAME AN	16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)						
MARK MUI			The state of the s					
CHIEF OPE	Dennie Mil	Dennis Wilson, Contracting Officer						
15B, CONTRACT		15C, DATE SIGN					6C. DATE SIGNED	
)	4	1.00, 5, (12.0)			- 4	'	JO. DATE SIGNED	
~~ T	ment.	-11	By Dem	Λin	W. Hom		nlaller	
(Signature	of person authorized to sign	- 3/25/09	D'		IN NOTE OFF	<u></u>	dldbll	
(Olgilatule t	porour authorized to sign		(Signatur	0 UI U	ontracting Office	<i>''</i>	17,010	